Sage Partner Summit

Frequently Asked Questions

ARIA Resort & Casino Las Vegas, Nevada May 22-24, 2023



What is Sage Partner Summit?

This 3-day, in-person event is designed exclusively for our partner community, worldwide. Partners are invited to attend to gain insight into Sage's channel strategy and to explore opportunities to scale and grow, together with Sage.

When is Sage Partner Summit?

Sage Partner Summit will take place from May 22-24, 2023.

Where will Sage Partner Summit take place?

The event will be held at the ARIA Resort & Casino located in Las Vegas, Nevada.

Who should attend Sage Partner Summit?

Sage Partner Summit is open to all Medium Segment Sage partners to attend, with content focused on Sage Intacct, Sage Intacct Accountants Program, Sage X3, Sage CRE, and Sage Business Management Solutions (US: Sage 100 and Sage 300; Canada: Sage 300; UKI: Sage 200).

When will the agenda be available?

The high-level agenda is available now. Check it out to see what's planned. Visit the event website for event information and updates.

Where can I learn more about Sage Partner Summit?

Please visit the event website for more information.

How much is registration?

Registration opens on February 21, 2023. You can book your spot by clicking here. See below for rates.

Individual Rates:

- Open March 20 | Early Bird \$950 USD
- March 21 April 24 | *Save* \$1,250 USD
- April 25 May 24 | Standard \$1,550 USD

Group Rates:

- Open May 24 | 3 7 People \$850 USD per person
- Open May 24 | 8+ People \$750 USD per person

What's included with registration?

The registration fee for the event in Las Vegas, Nevada, offers access to the full Sage Partner Summit experience, including keynote super sessions, workshop sessions, networking events, sponsors and exhibitors, meals and more!

What workshop sessions will be offered?

Check the website for future updates on workshop sessions.

How do I book a hotel room?

Sage has negotiated discounted rates for our attendees at the ARIA Resort & Casino and the Vdara Hotel & Spa at ARIA. To receive the discounted room rate, attendees must reserve a room the links posted on our event website.

Have questions regarding sponsorship?

Sponsorship is by invitation only. Please email sagesponsorship@sage.com for more information, and someone from our sponsorship team will get back to you.

Still have questions?

Email SagePartnerSummit@Sage.com and someone from the Sage Partner Summit teamwill be happy to assist you.

Soge Partner Summit